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Archer

Malgorzata Sobieraj
Rachel Vines
Rebecca Stephenson
Saira Chaudhry
Karen Williams
Sue Elkins
Victoria Flanagan
Claire Hart
Hannah Porter

Archer

Hayley Goodes
Kim Swetman
Ali Bannister

Somerset County Archery Assoc. Battle of Britain WRS WA 1440

held at

The Recreation Ground, Wrington. Somerset BS40 5QN

on

Sunday 9th September 2018
Mr Brian Rideout
Mr Nick Nicholson
Mr John Cunningham and Mr Declan Ashworth

Cloudy with intermittent sunny spells, strong gusty wind.
Ladies World Archery 1440

Ladies Recurve

Club 70m 60m 50m 30m Total
Yeo Bowmen 269 307 306 341 1223
Supermarine Bowmen 271 300 302 333 1206
Rochdale Company of Archers 266 284 304 333 1187
Exeter Company of Archers 258 278 290 328 1154
Exmouth Archers 261 282 270 318 1131
Wells City Archers 267 254 272 313 1106
Llantarnum Archers Club 258 281 229 312 1080
Redruth Archers 224 229 251 308 1012
Coastal Archers DNS

Ladies Compound

Club 70m 60m 50m 30m Total

Burnham Company of Archers 303 312 318 346 1279
Silver Cloud 302 318 304 336 1260
Bowmen of the Deans 295 322 296 339 1252
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Archer

Sophie Twigg
Val Leveridge
Amethyst Chopping

Archer

Rachel Hemmings
Karen Grassie

Archer

John Learoyd
John Prior
Peter Webb
Alec Thomas
Garry Partington
Lee Parsons
Peter Probert
Paul Tipper
John Neusinger
Duncan Garner
Raymond Cocksedge
Stuart Ohren
Nick Chubb
Keith Townsend
Rick Seal
Mark Smith

Ladies Longbow

Club 70m 60m 50m 30m Total
Exmouth Archers 117 143 113 212 585
Coastal Archers 81 66 86 219 452
Exmouth Archers 0 15 35 83 133

Ladies Barebow

Club 70m 60m 50m 30m Total
Wellington Bowmen 168 199 190 282 839
Exeter Company of Archers 159 182 203 294 838

Gents World Archery 1440

Gents Recurve

Club 90m 70m 50m 30m Total
Bowmen of Ina 251 286 302 329 1168
Supermarine Bowmen 250 293 296 326 1165
Malvern Archers 215 305 305 335 1160
Cleve Archers 236 301 267 328 1132
Rochdale Company of Archers 209 293 299 331 1132
Bowmen of Ina 219 276 298 321 1114
Per Ardua Archery Society 192 277 283 302 1054
Burnham Company of Archers 191 261 265 308 1025
Wellington Bowmen 194 241 265 313 1013
Bath Archers 185 260 245 316 1006
Cheltenham Archers 186 230 273 317 1006
Bath Archers 182 248 256 306 992
Coastal Archers 173 266 221 309 969
Bath Archers DNS
Castle Bowmen DNS
Bath Archers DNS
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Archer

Liam Goodes
Mark Humphries
Dave Matthews

Chris Groom

Alex Shaw
Darren Bennion
Micheal Pearce

Rob Twigg

Pete Ruddock

Chris Hole

Wayne Champion
Jeff Grinell

Keith Webb

Archer

Scott Williams
Chris Chopping
Michael Yeates
Keith Hingston
John Gallop
Nigel Kelly
Robin Leveridge

Archer

Myra Hingston

Archer

Andrew Rees
Philip Rees

Gents Compound

Club

Burnham Company of Archers
Cleve Archers

Bowmen of the Deans
Supermarine Bowmen
Archery GB

Yelverton Bowmen
Bournemouth Archery Club
Exmouth Archers

Puriton Gold

Burnham Company of Archers
St. Kingsmark Bowmen
Cheltenham Archers
Cheltenham Archers

Club

Exeter Company of Archers
Exmouth Archers

Bowmen of Lychett

Exeter Company of Archers
Burnham Company of Archers
AC Delco

Coastal Archers

Club

Exeter CoA

Club

Ballands Bowmen
Exeter Company of Archers

90m 70m 50m 30m

310 331 339
301 342 328
305 318 331
302 315 332
276 330 327
286 314 326
280 326 312
277 323 313
305 287 313
260 320 318
266 300 300
257 256 301
273 292 67

Gents Longbow

357
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349
350
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324

90m 70m 50m 30m

94 157 154
41 145 87
33 125 118
39 68 121
34 33 61
95 140

DNS

Ladies Longbow

241
205
174
180
122

90m 70m 50m 30m

28 30 55

Gents Barebow

82

90m 70m 50m 30m

176 210 241
26 167 195

317
284

Total

1337
1326
1306
1288
1282
1275
1268
1259
1242
1233
1195
1138
632

Total
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Ret'd 7 dozen

1st Open

Ret'd 6 doz.

1st Open



Recurve Team - up to 3 Archers from One Club Recurve Pair - 1 Lady and 1 Gent from same club

Stuart Ohren Rachel Vines .
Bath Archers i Supermarine Bowmen
Duncan Garner John Prior
Highest Score by Ex RAF Lady or Gent 1007 Tankard (open lady or gent nearest 1007)
John Prior Supermarine Bowmen Duncan Garner - Bath Archers

ENGLISH CROSSES

Claim forms can be found on the EAF website
www.englisharcheryfederation.org

TOURNAMENT ORGANISER; Liam Goodes, 4 Greenway Terrace, Kingston St. Mary, Taunton, TA28JJ
tournaments@burnhamcompanyofarchers.co.uk
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